Data Making a Significant Difference
PASV®  Valve Technology
in Vaxcel® Implantable Ports
A New Direction in Results—
PASV Valve Technology in Ports.
Demonstrated Results
in Clinical and
Economic Outcomes*

Valve Technology in Vaxcel®
Implantable Ports
Ordering Information
Vaxcel Implantable Chest Ports with PASV Valve Technology
		  Order 	 Port 	 Catheter 	 Catheter		  Catheter	 Sheath/Dilator
	 UPN	 Number	 Material	 Material	 O.D. (F/mm)	 Lumens	 I.D. (mm)	 (F)
Mini
M001452130	 45-213	 Titanium	 Polyurethane	 6/1.9	 Single	 1.1	 6
M001452150	 45-215	 Titanium	 Polyurethane	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.6	 8
M001452200	 45-220	 Titanium	 Silicone	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.4	 8
Standard
M001453620	 45-362	 Titanium	 Polyurethane	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.6	 8
M001453640	 45-364	 Titanium	 Silicone	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.4	 8
M001453660	 45-366	 Polysulfone	 Polyurethane	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.6	 8
M001453680	 45-368	 Polysulfone	 Silicone	 8/2.6	 Single	 1.4	 8
Each Port supplied with: Attachable Polyurethane or Silicone Catheter, 60 cm Length; Two Locking Catheter Connectors; 18 Gauge, 2.75" Extra-Thin-Walled Introducer Needle; .038", 50 cm J-tipped
Guidewire; Peelable Sheath/Dilator; 17 Gauge, 0.75" Blunt Needle; 12 mL Luer Slip Syringe; 12 mL Luer-Lok® Syringe; 22 Gauge, 1" Straight Non-Coring Needle; 22 Gauge, 1" 90° Non-Coring Needle;
Metal or Plastic Tunneler.
Implantable Chest Ports with PASV Valve Technology
Pre-attached
M001PRTA66P0	 PRTA66P	 Titanium	 Silicone	 6.6/2.2	 Single	 1.3	 7
M001PRTA96P0	 PRTA96P	 Titanium	 Silicone	 9.6/3.2	 Single	 1.6	 10
M001PRTB10P0	 PRTB10P	 Titanium	 Silicone	 10.0/3.3	 Dual	 1.4/1.4	 10
Attachable
M001PRTA66A0	 PRTA66A	 Titanium	 Silicone	 6.6/2.2	 Single	 1.6	 7
M001PRTA96A0	 PRTA96A	 Titanium	 Silicone	 9.6/3.2	 Single	 1.6	 10
M001PRTB10A0	 PRTB10A	 Titanium	 Silicone	 10.0/3.3	 Dual	 1.4/1.4	 10
Each Port supplied with: Catheter, 60 cm Length; Guidewire; Introducer Needle; Non-Coring Needle; Peelable Sheath/Dilator; Syringe; Trocar; Vein Pick; Winged Infusion Set; Instructions for Use;
Identification Card; Implant Record.
Technical Support
for this product and other